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Statistiques licenciés au 26/01/2026

D45 - LOIRET

Poussins

M D

Benjamins

DM

Cadets

DM

Minimes

DM

Vétérans

DM

Seniors

DM

Juniors

DM

Total

M D M+D

Nv Club Cub Tot Club

LOISIR 50

COMPETITION

EVENEMENTIELLE

TOUS TYPES

110 8 160 37 199 27 92 26 40 3 74 31 315 94 990 226 1216

1263 110 1373

0 0 0

2386 366 2752

0 50

Type de licences

22 1 87 7 114 12 112 13 103 14 257 26 568 37

133 9 248 44 313 40 204 39 143 17 345 59 1000 158

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DIRIGEANT

LIBERTE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 117 27

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131 29 160

0 0 0

41 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13DECOUVERTE

TRANCHE DE
CLASSEMENT
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3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0
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0
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0
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0

15

0

17

2

33

2

48

1

57

4

46

0

60

2

94

5

105

9

126

11

170

8

1584

319366

27522386

Tranche de classement

Poussins

M D

Benjamins

DM

Cadets

DM

Minimes

DM

Vétérans

DM

Seniors

DM

Juniors

DM

Total

M D M+D
LOISIR

COMPETITION

TOUS TYPES

18 0 18

56 5 61

100 10 110

Licences corpo

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 5 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 11 1 43 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 26 1 72 8

277 28 305

Inscrits au criterium

LOIRET

Poussins

M D

Benjamins

DM

Cadets

DM

Minimes

DM

Vétérans

DM

Seniors

DM

Juniors

DM

Total

M D M+D

5 0 29 4 48 5 58 7 43 8 51 1 43 3




